FIS 65 mm storz

FIRE INDUSTRY SUPPLIES

STZ-065 > 076

65mmstorz

Working Pressure 1400KPa

Test Pressure 2100KPa

Temperature Rating -10% ~85% R
Forged NEN3374 .

Model Model number

STZ-065

STZ-066

STZ-067

STZ-076

STZ-077

STZ-068

STZ-069

STZ-071

Storz Body

Seal

Seal

Seal
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